ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION			1. SC	LICITATION NU	IMBER	2. DATE ISSUE	D 3. DATE OPENED	PAGE OF	PAGES		
				WJ-17-B-0005		3/17/2017	3/27/2017	1	1 2		
4. ISSUING OFFICE						NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPED)					
				TIFY that I have	opened, read, and	Jessica M. Kidd					
US ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NEW ENGLAND				led on this abstr		Bid Opening Officer/					
696 VIRGINIA ROAD				ed in response t	o this solicitation.	SIGNATURE /	lessia K	DATE SIGNED			
CONCORD, MA 01742								3/29/17			
							9. OFFE/RS				
5. PROJE	ECT TITLE (IFB)		8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE				Ó. 1	NO. 2			
Maintena	nnce Dredging, Kennebec River Vicinity of		(Check A, B, C and complete D, E, and F)			A. OFFEROR		A. OFFEROR			
	Point and Popham Beach Bath Maine		A. HIRED LABOR				0	Cashman Dredging& Marine			
Full and	Open Competion		D DEAGONABLE CONTRACT				Construction	Contracting Company			
			B. REASONABLE CONTRACT X (Without Profit)				TY (TYPE AND AMOU Bond 20%	JN B. BID SECURTIY (TYPE AND AMOUNT)			
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED					ABLE CONTRACT			Bid Bond 20% ED C. AMENDEMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED			
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED 3						G. AMENDEME	Yes	Yes			
7A.	T S		(Including Profit)		TOIII)	Tes Tes			1 65		
ITEM		7C. EST.									
NUMBE		QUANTIT	D.	E. UNIT	F. ESTIMATED	D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED	D. UNIT			
R	7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM	Y	UNIT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	E. ESTIMATED AMOUNT		
0001	Mobilzation and Demobilzation	1	JOB		\$1,079,330		\$ 670,009.00		\$ 765,500.00		
0002	Dreding and Disposal (Doubling Point)										
0002A	First 3,400 CY	3400		\$14.03	\$47,702	\$5.40	\$18,360.00	\$5.50	\$18,700.00		
0002B	Over 3,400 CY	7600		\$14.03	\$106,628	\$5.40	\$41,040.00	\$4.75	\$36,100.00		
	Drediging and Disposal Popham Beach										
0003A	First 9,600	9600		\$16.61	\$159,456	\$5.50	\$52,800.00	\$7.00	\$67,200.00		
0003B	Over 9600	7400		\$16.61	\$122,914	\$5.50	\$40,700.00	\$6.25	\$46,250.00		
	Option Bid Items										
0004	Drediging and Disposal Doubling Point										
	Advance Maintenance										
0004A	First 7,700 CY	7700		\$14.04	\$108,108	\$2.90	\$22,330.00	\$6.25	\$48,125.00		
0004B	Over 7,700 CY	30000		\$14.04	\$421,200	\$2.90	\$87,000.00	\$5.50	\$165,000.00		
ESTIMAT	FED TOTAL AMOUNT BASE + OPTIONS				\$2,045,338.00		\$932,239.00		\$1,146,875.00		

ABSTRAC [®]	T OF OFFERS -	 CONSTRUCTION
	CONTINUATIO	N SHEET

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER W912WJ-17-B-0005

PAGE OF

PAGES 2

INSTRUCTIONS - Attach this form to OF 1419, Abstract of Offers - Construction, when more than 2 offers are received on a construction project. Each Continuation Sheet will accommodate 14 contract items to conform to the number of items which can be entered on the OF 1419. Use additional OF 1419's for contract items in excess of 14 and attach additional Continuation Sheets (OF 1419A) as needed.

				Continuation Sneets	(OF 1419A) as need	ieu.				
2. PROJECT	TITLE									
Maintenance Dredging, Kennebec River Vicinity of Doubling Point and Popham			NO. 3		NO. 4		NO. 5		NO. 6	
			A. OFFEROR		A. OFFEROR		A. OFFEROR		A. OFFEROR	
Beach Bath										
Full and Open Competion			Great Lakes & Dock Company LLC							
. ш. ш. ш ор	un and Open Competion			(TYPE AND AMT)	B. BID SECURITY	(TYPE AND AMT)	B. BID SECURITY	(TYPE AND AMT)	B. BID SECURITY	(TYPE AND AMT)
		Bid Bond 20%								
3. CONTRAC			C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED		C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED	
A.	B.	C.	Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
ITEM	ESTIMATED	UNIT	D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED	D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED	D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED	D. UNIT	E. ESTIMATED
NO.	QUANTITY		PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
0001	Mobilzation and Demobilzation	1	JOB	\$1,685,000						
0002	Dreding and Disposal (Doubling Poir									
0002A	First 3,400 CY	3400	, ,	\$57,800						
0002B	Over 3,400 CY	7600	\$16	\$121,600						
0003	Drediging and Disposal Popham Bea									
0003A	First 9,600	9600								
0003B	Over 9600	7400	\$33	\$244,200						
	Option Bid Items									
0004	Drediging and Disposal Doubling Po	int								
	Advance Maintenance									
0004A	First 7,700 CY	7700	7 -	\$100,100						
0004B	Over 7,700 CY	30000	\$12	\$360,000						
ESTIMATED	TOTAL AMOUNT BASE + OPTIONS			\$2,904,700.00		1		1		